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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: PORT STEPHENS/CENTRAL

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 26 BRADLEY D. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred81 Quota 2424

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A RAYNER G. 2 13791377
THOMPSON L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BURKE C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PLUMMER D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SANSOM B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ROYAL B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B SWAN R. 2 17311729
YOUNG J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
OSBORNE R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ANDERSON A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
IRELAND G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HOLLINGS I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C TUCKER S. 1 20712070
WALKER G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MUIR K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ROBINSON J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COLECLIFFE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HOLT K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HAY A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D DINGLE G. 1 21922191
BUHLER I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BYRON P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COCK D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
STARR R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MACKENZIE B. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
O'BRIEN S. 50 21722122
CONLON K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BRADLEY D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED81
JONES K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
DELIA J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 25   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

81

12116

25

122

0

0

2424

95459570


